
  

Project No. 2013-008
PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

Tuesday, October 13, 2015
3:00 PM

Engineer's Estimate for Base Bid:  $3,770,000
Engineer's Estimate for Alt. No. 01:  $55,000
Engineer's Estimate for Alt. No. 02:  $290,000
Engineer's Estimate for Alt. No. 03:  $95,000
Engineer's Estimate for Alt. No. 04:  $514,000

COMPANY

Kwest Group

Nickolas Savko & Sons

Trucco Construction Company

Shelly & Sands

Continental Building Systems

Complete General Construction Company

EXPLANATION:  The informal total of bid items listed above represents the bidder's total amount for the project.  The adjusted total of bid items amount represents the corrected total that was necessary to correct any 
bidder's mathematical errors.  *Kwest Group's Bid Alternate No.04 has been adjusted from $537,656.50 to $530,656.50 in order to correct a mathematical error in their bid.

21 S. STATE STREET          
WESTERVILLE, OH  43081

CITY OF WESTERVILLE

BID SUMMARY

$581,738.08

BID 
ALTERNATE 

NO. 04         
(Lines 260 - 274)

$530,056.50*

$576,329.80

$727,990.70

$482,505.80

$615,705.93$4,842,054.51

$5,289,870.09

INFORMAL TOTAL 
BASE BID         

(Lines 1 - 243)

ADJUSTED TOTAL 
BASE BID         

(Lines 1 - 243)

$3,578,319.05 $3,578,319.05

Westar Place Improvements

$0.00

DIFFERENCE

$3,976,965.60$3,976,965.60

$4,699,580.20 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,289,870.09

$0.00$4,432,019.09 $4,432,019.09

$4,842,054.51

$4,699,580.20

BID 
ALTERNATE 

NO. 03         
(Lines 256 - 259)

$93,635.00

$97,938.80

$116,702.00

$130,148.00

$106,826.78

$82,726.52

BID 
ALTERNATE 

NO. 02         
(Lines 246 - 255)

$304,014.00

$328,999.10

$402,960.95

$283,639.40

$368,956.39

$328,493.80

BID 
ALTERNATE 

NO. 01         
(Lines 244 - 245)

$55,000.00

$62,154.80

$58,774.00

$66,966.00

$75,411.38

$47,695.56


